Real Estate Property Tax: 179956243
Real Estate Property Tax: 179953243
Real Estate Property Tax: 179955243
Real Estate Property Tax: 179954243
Real Estate Property Tax: 179957243

Transaction Fee: Non-Refundable

Total Payable Amount

Lexington County Treasurer
212 South Lake Drive, Suite 101
Lexington, SC 29072
(803) 785-8217
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$6,263.92
$372.92
$372.92
$372.92
$296.80
$203.51

$7,882.99
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